Waterfall Run 5K

Age Group Results
June 23, 2013
A VeepRaces.com Event

Female Open Winners

Place Name

1 Megan Brelage
2 Taryn Doering
3 Lori Warking

Female Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Brenda Brandt

Female Grand Masters Winners

Place Name

1 Pamela Hennessey

Female 10 and Under

Place Name

1 Monroe Heller
2 Maggie Davis

3 Colleen Caylor

Female 11 to 13

Place Name
1 Ellie Davis

Female 14 to 16

Place Name

1 Ashlyn Lythgoe
2 Madison Heller
3 Abbey Jauregui
4 Maria Wemhoff

Female 17 to 19

Place Name
1 Onna Doering

Female 20 to 29

Place Name
1 Christina Doan

City

Fort Wayne IN
Huntington IN
Peru IN

City
Hoagland IN

City
Fort Wayne IN

City

Bluffton IN
Elkhart IN
Ossian IN

City
Elkhart IN

City
Logansport IN
Bluffton IN
Monroe IN
Bluffton IN

City
Huntington IN

City
Lagro IN

Age
15
16
50

Age
46

Age
50

Age

10

Age
12

Age
15
14
16
16

Age
17

Age
28

Overall
5

12

16

Overall
35

Overall
37

Overall
43
56
70

Overall
63

Overall
32
46
59
60

Overall
23

Overall
19

Total Time
26:45.3
28:09.6
29:13.6

Total Time
38:27.6

Total Time
39:30.9

Total Time
42:20.8
48:16.5
58:40.1

Total Time
54:20.7

Total Time
35:06.4
43:15.2
51:22.8
51:22.8

Total Time
32:38.6

Total Time
30:26.9

Pace

8:37/M
9:04/M
9:25/M

Pace
12:23/M

Pace
12:42/M

Pace

13:39/M
15:34/M
18:55/M

Pace
17:32/IM

Pace

11:19/M
13:57/M
16:34/M
16:34/M

Pace
10:32/M

Pace
9:49/M
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Tera Dillon
Whitney Abbott
Marissa Freson
Kasey Newhouse

Female 30 to 39

Place
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Name

Kirsty Eastom
Tanya Hetler
Heather Rosbrugh
Tessa Roussey
Cassandra Lore

Female 40 to 49
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Name

Teresa Shelley
Jennifer Klinger
Shelly Hetler
Laura Ehle
Jackie Jauregui
Phoebe Helvie
Helen Swygart
Laura Munkel

Female 50 to 59

Place
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Name

Karen McCoy
Elizabeth Crawford
Lisa Reinke
Sandra Clabaugh
Pam Caley
MorningSun Kelly

Male Open Winners

Place
1
2
3

Name

Braden Newhouse
Jeff Hedrick

Joe Picklesimer

Male Masters Winners

Place
1

Name
Noel Shafer

Male Grand Masters Winners

Place
1

Name
WhiteWolf Kelly

Andrews IN

Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN

City
Fort Wayne IN
Monroeville IN
Fort Wayne IN
Bippus IN
Monroeville

N

City

Warren IN
Fort Wayne IN
Monroeville IN
Fort Wayne IN
Monroe IN
Huntington IN
Decatur IN
Elkhart IN

City
Warren IN
Muncie IN
Andrews IN
Andrews IN
Andrews IN
Burr Oak IN

City

Marion IN
Warren IN
Wabash IN

City
Peru IN

City
Burr Oak IN

26
25
25
24

Age
39
38
36
38
35

Age
56
53
53
53
57
59

Age
17
51
38

Age
45

Age
61

28
30
44
71

Overall
17
50
58
73
74

Overall
34
41
49
51
52
54
61
62

Overall
53
55
67
68
69
72

Overall
1
2
3

Overall
7

Overall
20

34:01.5
34:54.0
42:28.9
1:00:09.4

Total Time
29:54.4
43:37.6
49:10.2
1:03:44.4
1:03:45.2

Total Time
38:17.4
40:45.9
43:36.2
43:43.1
44:41.8
45:07.8
52:48.8
54:20.1

Total Time
45:07.3
47:00.2
57:56.3
58:14.4
58:18.0
1:00:41.0

Total Time
22:12.1
23:31.6
25:05.7

Total Time
27:10.9

Total Time
31:29.9

10:58/M
11:15/M
13:42/M
19:24/M

Pace
9:39/M
14:04/M
15:52/M
20:34/M
20:34/M

Pace

12:21/M
13:09/M
14:04/M
14:06/M
14:25/M
14:33/M
17:02/M
17:32/M

Pace

14:33/M
15:10/M
18:41/M
18:47/M
18:48/M
19:35/M

Pace

7:07/M
7:35/M
8:02/M

Pace
8:45/M

Pace
10:08/M



Male 10 and Under

Place

1

2

Male 11 to 13
Place

1

2

Male 14 to 16

Place
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Male 17 to 19

Place
1

Male 20 to 29

Place
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Male 30 to 39

Place
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Male 40 to 49

Place
1

2
3
4

Name
Race Anderson
Brendan Ware

Name
Ryan Lythgoe
Joseph Klinger

Name

Shea Wilson
Trace MacMillan
Jordan MacMillan
Ben Caylor
Jaden Beamer

Name
Wade Berry

Name

Josh Fairchild
Ryan Reynolds
Ryan Crawford
Jessie Adams
Jessica Hatton

Name

Juan Campos
Jon Hullinger
Jon Furnish
Adam Bartrom
James Alt

Name

Terry MacMillan
Clint Anderson
Chris Eastom
Corey Linkel

City
Berne IN
Fort Wayne IN

City
Logansport IN
Fort Wayne IN

City

Peru IN
Indianapolis IN
Indianapolis IN
Ossian IN
Fort Wayne IN

City
Huntington IN

City

Plymouth IN
Fort Wayne IN
Upland IN
Muncie IN

City

Warsaw IN
Wabash IN
Garrett IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN

City

Indianapolis IN
Berne IN

Fort Wayne IN
West Lafayette IN

Age

10

Age
13
12

Age
15
14
15
15
14

Age
19

Age
21
28
27
24
24

Age
37
39
39
31
34

Age
46
40
41

Overall
14
64

Overall
10
39

Overall
8

27

31

42

45

Overall
6

Overall
9

21

24

47

48

Overall
4

11

22

25

38

Overall
13
15
18
33

Total Time Pace
28:31.2 9:12/M
56:54.9 18:21/M

Total Time Pace
27:43.9 8:56/M
40:40.8 13:07/M

Total Time Pace

27:15.1 8:47/M

33:48.9 10:54/M
34:57.5 11:16/M
42:20.7 13:39/M
43:00.7 13:52/M

Total Time Pace
26:50.5 8:39/M

Total Time Pace

27:40.4 8:55/M

31:41.8 10:13/M
32:47.8 10:35/M
43:36.0 14:04/M
43:36.1 14:04/M

Total Time Pace

25:16.2 8:09/M
28:00.1 9:02/M
32:19.8 10:25/M
32:57.9 10:38/M
39:49.0 12:51/M

Total Time Pace

28:21.6 9:09/M
28:33.0 9:13/M
29:54.8 9:39/M
36:26.4 11:45/M
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Male 50 to 59

Place
1
2

Patrick Hennessey
Jim Klinger

Brian Davis
Chadwick Ware
Rick Miracle

Name
Russ Hovermale
Michael Wemhoff

Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Elkhart IN

Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne

City
Denver IN
Fort Wayne

IN
IN

IN
IN

49
44
45
46
46

Age
58
52

36
40
57
65
66

Overall
26
29

39:21.6
40:41.9
48:23.7
57:18.4
57:54.4

Total Time
33:17.9
34:20.5

12:42/M
13:07/M
15:36/M
18:29/M
18:41/M

Pace
10:44/M
11:05/M



