Waterfall Run 5K Age Group Results June 23, 2013 A VeepRaces.com Event

Female Open Winners

Place	Name	City	Age	Overall	Total Time	Pace		
1	Megan Brelage	Fort Wayne IN	15	5	26:45.3	8:37/M		
2	Taryn Doering	Huntington IN	16	12	28:09.6	9:04/M		
3	Lori Warking	Peru IN	50	16	29:13.6	9:25/M		
Female Masters Winners								
Place	Name	City	Age	Overall	Total Time	Pace		
1	Brenda Brandt	Hoagland IN	46	35	38:27.6	12:23/M		
Female Grand	d Masters Winners							
Place	Name	City	Age	Overall	Total Time	Pace		
1	Pamela Hennessey	Fort Wayne IN	50	37	39:30.9	12:42/M		
Female 10 an	Female 10 and Under							
Place	Name	City	Age	Overall	Total Time	Pace		
1	Monroe Heller	Bluffton IN	9	43	42:20.8	13:39/M		
2	Maggie Davis	Elkhart IN	9	56	48:16.5	15:34/M		
3	Colleen Caylor	Ossian IN	10	70	58:40.1	18:55/M		
Female 11 to 13								
Place	Name	City	Age	Overall	Total Time	Pace		
1	Ellie Davis	Elkhart IN	12	63	54:20.7	17:32/M		
Female 14 to 16								
Place	Name	City Logansport IN Bluffton IN Monroe IN Bluffton IN	Age	Overall	Total Time	Pace		
1	Ashlyn Lythgoe		15	32	35:06.4	11:19/M		
2	Madison Heller		14	46	43:15.2	13:57/M		
3	Abbey Jauregui		16	59	51:22.8	16:34/M		
4	Maria Wemhoff		16	60	51:22.8	16:34/M		
Female 17 to 19								
Place	Name	City	Age	Overall	Total Time	Pace		
1	Onna Doering	Huntington IN	17	23	32:38.6	10:32/M		
Female 20 to 29								
Place	Name	City	Age	Overall	Total Time	Pace		
1	Christina Doan	Lagro IN	28	19	30:26.9	9:49/M		

2 3 4 5	Tera Dillon Whitney Abbott Marissa Freson Kasey Newhouse	Andrews IN Fort Wayne IN Fort Wayne IN Fort Wayne IN	26 25 25 24	28 30 44 71	34:01.5 34:54.0 42:28.9 1:00:09.4	10:58/M 11:15/M 13:42/M 19:24/M	
Female 30 to 39							
Place 1 2 3 4 5	Name Kirsty Eastom Tanya Hetler Heather Rosbrugh Tessa Roussey Cassandra Lore	City Fort Wayne IN Monroeville IN Fort Wayne IN Bippus IN Monroeville IN	Age 39 38 36 38 35	Overall 17 50 58 73 74	Total Time 29:54.4 43:37.6 49:10.2 1:03:44.4 1:03:45.2	Pace 9:39/M 14:04/M 15:52/M 20:34/M 20:34/M	
Female 40 to	49						
Place 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Name Teresa Shelley Jennifer Klinger Shelly Hetler Laura Ehle Jackie Jauregui Phoebe Helvie Helen Swygart Laura Munkel	City Warren IN Fort Wayne IN Monroeville IN Fort Wayne IN Monroe IN Huntington IN Decatur IN Elkhart IN	Age 40 42 41 47 41 48 40 44	Overall 34 41 49 51 52 54 61	Total Time 38:17.4 40:45.9 43:36.2 43:43.1 44:41.8 45:07.8 52:48.8 54:20.1	Pace 12:21/M 13:09/M 14:04/M 14:06/M 14:25/M 14:33/M 17:02/M 17:32/M	
Female 50 to	59						
Place 1 2 3 4 5	Name Karen McCoy Elizabeth Crawford Lisa Reinke Sandra Clabaugh Pam Caley MorningSun Kelly	City Warren IN Muncie IN Andrews IN Andrews IN Andrews IN Burr Oak IN	Age 56 53 53 57 59	Overall 53 55 67 68 69 72	Total Time 45:07.3 47:00.2 57:56.3 58:14.4 58:18.0 1:00:41.0	Pace 14:33/M 15:10/M 18:41/M 18:47/M 18:48/M 19:35/M	
Male Open Winners							
Place 1 2 3	Name Braden Newhouse Jeff Hedrick Joe Picklesimer	City Marion IN Warren IN Wabash IN	Age 17 51 38	Overall 1 2 3	Total Time 22:12.1 23:31.6 25:05.7	Pace 7:07/M 7:35/M 8:02/M	
Male Masters Winners							
Place 1	Name Noel Shafer	City Peru IN	Age 45	Overall 7	Total Time 27:10.9	Pace 8:45/M	
Male Grand Masters Winners							
Place 1	Name WhiteWolf Kelly	City Burr Oak IN	Age 61	Overall 20	Total Time 31:29.9	Pace 10:08/M	

Place 1 2	Name Race Anderson Brendan Ware	City Berne IN Fort Wayne IN	Age 9 10	Overall 14 64	Total Time 28:31.2 56:54.9	Pace 9:12/M 18:21/M	
Male 11 to 13							
Place 1 2	Name Ryan Lythgoe Joseph Klinger	City Logansport IN Fort Wayne IN	Age 13 12	Overall 10 39	Total Time 27:43.9 40:40.8	Pace 8:56/M 13:07/M	
Male 14 to 16							
Place 1 2 3 4 5	Name Shea Wilson Trace MacMillan Jordan MacMillan Ben Caylor Jaden Beamer	City Peru IN Indianapolis IN Indianapolis IN Ossian IN Fort Wayne IN	Age 15 14 15 15 14	Overall 8 27 31 42 45	Total Time 27:15.1 33:48.9 34:57.5 42:20.7 43:00.7	Pace 8:47/M 10:54/M 11:16/M 13:39/M 13:52/M	
Male 17 to 19							
Place 1	Name Wade Berry	City Huntington IN	Age 19	Overall 6	Total Time 26:50.5	Pace 8:39/M	
Male 20 to 29							
Place 1 2 3 4 5	Name Josh Fairchild Ryan Reynolds Ryan Crawford Jessie Adams Jessica Hatton	City Plymouth IN Fort Wayne IN Upland IN Muncie IN	Age 21 28 27 24 24	Overall 9 21 24 47 48	Total Time 27:40.4 31:41.8 32:47.8 43:36.0 43:36.1	Pace 8:55/M 10:13/M 10:35/M 14:04/M 14:04/M	
Male 30 to 39							
Place 1 2 3 4 5	Name Juan Campos Jon Hullinger Jon Furnish Adam Bartrom James Alt	City Warsaw IN Wabash IN Garrett IN Fort Wayne IN Fort Wayne IN	Age 37 39 39 31 34	Overall 4 11 22 25 38	Total Time 25:16.2 28:00.1 32:19.8 32:57.9 39:49.0	Pace 8:09/M 9:02/M 10:25/M 10:38/M 12:51/M	
Male 40 to 49							
Place 1 2 3	Name Terry MacMillan Clint Anderson Chris Eastom Corey Linkel	City Indianapolis IN Berne IN Fort Wayne IN West Lafayette IN	Age 46 40 41 40	Overall 13 15 18 33	Total Time 28:21.6 28:33.0 29:54.8 36:26.4	Pace 9:09/M 9:13/M 9:39/M 11:45/M	

5	Patrick Hennessey	Fort Wayne IN Fort Wayne IN Elkhart IN Fort Wayne IN Fort Wayne IN	49	36	39:21.6	12:42/M
6	Jim Klinger		44	40	40:41.9	13:07/M
7	Brian Davis		45	57	48:23.7	15:36/M
8	Chadwick Ware		46	65	57:18.4	18:29/M
9	Rick Miracle		46	66	57:54.4	18:41/M
Male 50 to 59						
Place	Name	City	Age	Overall	Total Time	Pace
1	Russ Hovermale	Denver IN	58	26	33:17.9	10:44/M
2	Michael Wemhoff	Fort Wayne IN	52	29	34:20.5	11:05/M